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REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSCHKBY

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Operating Temperature( °C)

Storage Temperature(°C)

Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) ≤0.12

 -40 ~+80

 -40 ~+85

NOTE:

RoHS 2.0 & REACH COMPLIANT

Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.20

2018-2-9

ITEM NO. DESC.

21.99.0661B ROLINE Adaptor LC quad with flange OM4
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8pcs

1PC

1PC

2pcs

LC White Dust Cap

LC Metal Mount (SC Duplex footprint)

LC Erika violet Body Quad (SC Duplex footprint)

LC Sleeve ceramic

LC Erika violet bush

4pcs

A12022-3-17Convert to one piece
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	图纸和视图
	21.99.0661B- LC quad adaptor OM4


